
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting RFP No.:  _22-500613

Request for Proposal (RFP) No:

RFP Name:

22-500613

     Electronic Jury Management System

Date & Time:      Wednesday, June 29, 2022 @ 2:00PM

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

(404) 371-2760
tinuumoru@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jonathan Greer DeKalb County/ Superior Court

Mark Wiedenmann Cosairus

Cynthia Moran

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Attendance Sheet

LeNora Hawkins Ponzo DeKalb County/ Superior Court (404) 371-4901
lhponzo@dekalbcountyga.gov

F. Karl Adkins DeKalb WorkSource (678) 436-6472
fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

Tynia Inu-Umoru DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting

(404) 371-2293
jigreer@dekalbcountyga.gov

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

DeKalb County/ Innovation & Technology (404) 371-3238
cdmoran@dekalbcountyga.gov

Muhasibi Wakeel DeKalb County/ Innovation & Technology (404) 371-6308
mnwakeel@dekalbcountyga.gov

Naomi Skopec ICON (407) 936-3492
nskopec@governmentbrands.com

(404) 490-4310
mwiedenmann@cosairus.com

Pete Zambri ICON (800) 428-4855
pzambri@iconsoftware.net

* All participants attended Pre-Proposal Conference via Zoom teleconference. Page:  __1_____ of ___2_____
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(404) 421-5432
sam@appzoro.com

AppZoro Technologies, Inc.Sam Agarwal

(404) 467-8078
scott.brause@cosairus.com

CosairusScott Brause

Ankita Roy Chowdhury AppZoro Technologies, Inc. ankita.appzoro@gmail.com

Yolanda Watkins Bailey Avenu Insights & Analytics (334) 322-1681
yolanda.watkins@avenuinsights.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Alphonzo Henderson Integrated Office Solutions, Inc. (404) 366-4110
alh@intofficesolutions.com

* All participants attended Pre-Proposal Conference via Zoom teleconference. Page:  __2_____ of ___2_____
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